ACTIVITY DATES (so far)

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Parents' meeting 7:00pm at beginning of Cub and Scout meeting

? Sunday, September 29, 2013 Baden Powell Trail hike.
Saturday, October 19, 2013 Apple Day 2 locations (Buy-Low and Bonsor Rec. Centre) ?

? Saturday to Sunday October 27 2 day camp at Porteau Cove on the Sea to Sky Highway south of Britannia Beach
Monday, November 11, 2013 Remembrance Day ceremony at S. Burnaby cenotaph (10:15 to 11:45)

Wednesday,November 20, 2013 Optional Parent meeting for Camp Icicle participants @ 2nd Street School (7 pm)

Friday, Nov 29 to Dec 1, 2013 Burnaby Regional Camp Icicle @ Camp McLean, Langley in unheated cabins
Tuesday, December 10, 2013 Last regular meeting before Christmas break
Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Leaders' dinner. No Cubs
Saturday January 4, 2014 Bottle Drive
Tuesday, January 7, 2014 First regutar Cub meeting of the New Year.
? Mount Seymour winter camp
Tuesday, February 18, 2014 Baden Powell banquet.
? Burnaby South Side Kub Kar Rally
March 15 - 30, 2014 Spring Break for Burnaby
Friday June 6 - 8, 2014 Burnaby Area Regional Cub - O - Ree ( Theme : "Medieval")

( Details and other activities, including Regional events, will arise as the year unfolds.)

Additional regional events usually include a Swim Sleepover and a Bike Ramble.



